
Örgryte Friidrott Inomhusstatistik 2015 
Uppdaterad 23/3 2015 
M 60m 
Oscar Wahlqvist 93 7.33 10/1 rt FIH 
Victor Koch 98 7.40 10/1 UDM FIH 
Max Hejdenberg 98 7.45 23/11 Adventsspelen FIH 
Alexander Andreasson 99 7.48 23/11 Adventsspelen FIH 
Carl Bengtström 00 7.58 1/2  GIG FIH 
Samuel Wiik 98 7.61 23/11 Adventsspelen FIH 
Daniel Skatt 91 7.62 31/1 GIG FIH 
 
M 200m 
Max Hejdenberg 98 23.33 7/2 RödBlå Vinter FIH 
Victor Koch 98 23.46 18/1 BWG Växjö 
Carl Bengtström 00 23.68 8/3 IUSM Örebro 
Daniel Skatt 91 23.69 31/1 GIG FIH 
Alexander Andreasson 99 24.13 23/11 Adventsspelen FIH 
Samuel Wiik 98 24.41 23/11 Adventsspelen FIH 
Felix Larsen Nilsson 00 25.15 18/1 BWG Växjö 
Viggo Hahnsson 99 25.41 23/11 Adventsspelen FIH 
Arvid Ryberg 98 25.75 23/11 Adventsspelen FIH 
Linus Bertilsson 99 25.78 23/11 Adventsspelen FIH 
Svante Wester 99 25.84 23/11 Adventsspelen FIH 
 
M 400m 
Felix Francois 90 48.14 7/2 RödBlå Vinter FIH 
Jonathan Carbe 90 48.69 31/1 GIG FIH 
Samuel Wiik 98 51.43 1/3 IUSM FIH 
Carl Bengtström 00 52.05 1/2  GIG FIH 
Daniel Skatt 91 52.32 24/1 Pallas 
Max Hejdenberg 98 53.71 1/2   GIG FIH 
Victor Koch 98 54.75 1/2  GIG FIH 
Alexander Andreasson 99 55.73 1/2  GIG FIH 
Linus Bertilsson 99 56.78 1/2  GIG FIH 
Svante Wester 99 57.16 10/1 UDM FIH 
Arvid Ryberg 98 57.83 1/2  GIG FIH 
 
M 800m 
Daniel Skatt 91 2.04.09 21/2 Intersport FIH 
 
M 1500m 
Awet Mengstaeb 95 4.09.28 6/12 Julklappsjakten 
 
M 3000m 
Andreas Åkesson 90 8.42.82 7/2 RödBlå Vinter FIH 
 
M Höjd 
Emil Svensson 89 2.18 21/2 ISM, Sthlm 
Isak Persson 95 2.04 31/1 Raka Spåret Sthlm 
Ola Carlsson 75 1.95 27/12 rt FIH 
Arvid Ryberg 98 1.91 31/1 GIG FIH 
Max Hejdenberg 98 1.81 10/1 UDM FIH 
 
M Stav 
David Kappelin 95 5.00 7/2 RödBlå Vinter FIH 



Jonathan Nordh 96 4.55 18/1 Nordstan Gbg 
 
M Längd 
Erik Olsson 89 6.78 22/2 ISM Sthlm 
Artur Engström 96 6.58 7/2 RödBlå Vinter FIH 
Max Hejdenberg 98 6.28 28/2 IUSM FIH 
Victor Koch 98 6.03 22/2 Intersport FIH 
Linus Bertilsson 99 5.90 7/3 IUSM Örebro 
Arvid Ryberg 98 5.53 7/2 Kil 
Carl Bengtström 00 5.52 18/1 BWG Växjö 
Tobias Carlryd 00 5.50 18/1 BWG Växjö 
 
M Tresteg 
Daniel Lennartsson 88 15.99 21/2 ISM Sthlm 
Mattias Ström 87 15.95 21/2 ISM Sthlm 
Isak Persson 95 15.65 21/2 ISM Sthlm 
Erik Olsson 89 14.41 31/1 GIG FIH 
Artur Engström 96 14.28 21/2 ISM Sthlm 
Max Hejdenberg 98 13.86 1/3 IUSM FIH 
Samuel Wiik 98 13.47 1/3 IUSM FIH 
Victor Koch 98 13.05 18/1 BWG Växjö 
Linus Bertilsson 99 12.80 8/3 IUSM Örebro 
Arvid Ryberg 98 12.56 18/1 BWG Växjö 
Carl Bengtström 00 12.51 17/1 BWG Växjö 
Tobias Carlryd 00 12.39 17/1 BWG Växjö 
 
M Kula (7.26kg) 
Jonathan Meyer 90 17.52 24/1 Uddevalla 
 
M 4x200m 
P17 (V Koch 98 – S Wiik 98 – L Bertilsson 99 – C Bengtström 00) 1.37.83 6/12 Julklappsjakten 
P15 (T Carlryd 00 – Felix LN 00 – C Bengström 00 – A Välkki 01) 1.43.17 6/12 Julklappsjakten 
 
P17 60m 
Victor Koch 98 7.40 10/1 UDM FIH 
Max Hejdenberg 98 7.45 23/11 Adventsspelen FIH 
Alexander Andreasson 99 7.48 23/11 Adventsspelen FIH 
Samuel Wiik 98 7.61 23/11 Adventsspelen FIH 
Viggo Hahnsson 99 7.85 17/1 BWG Växjö 
Linus Bertilsson 99 7.91 17/1 BWG Växjö 
Svante Wester 99 7.94 17/1 BWG Växjö 
Arvid Ryberg 98 8.03 10/1 UDM FIH 
 
P17 200m 
Max Hejdenberg 98 23.33 7/2 RödBlå Vinter FIH 
Victor Koch 98 23.46 18/1 BWG Växjö 
Alexander Andreasson 99 24.13 23/11 Adventsspelen FIH 
Samuel Wiik 98 24.41 23/11 Adventsspelen FIH 
Viggo Hahnsson 99 25.41 23/11 Adventsspelen FIH 
Arvid Ryberg 98 25.75 23/11 Adventsspelen FIH 
Linus Bertilsson 99 25.78 23/11 Adventsspelen FIH 
Svante Wester 99 25.84 23/11 Adventsspelen FIH 
Isac Andersson 99 26.39 23/11 Adventsspelen FIH 
 
P17 400m 
Samuel Wiik 98 51.43 1/3 IUSM FIH 
Max Hejdenberg 98 53.71 1/2   GIG FIH 



Victor Koch 98 54.75 1/2  GIG FIH 
Alexander Andreasson 99 54.95 21/2 Intersport FIH 
Viggo Hahnsson 99 56.64 21/2 Intersport FIH 
Linus Bertilsson 99 56.78 1/2  GIG FIH 
Svante Wester 99 57.16 10/1 UDM FIH 
Arvid Ryberg 98 57.83 1/2  GIG FIH 
 
P17 Häck 60m 
Samuel Wiik 98 8.75 18/1 BWG Växjö 
Viggo Hahnsson 99 8.96 21/2 Intersport FIH 
Max Hejdenberg 98 9.31 31/1 GIG FIH 
 
P17 Höjd 
Arvid Ryberg 98 1.91 31/1 GIG FIH 
Max Hejdenberg 98 1.81 10/1 UDM FIH 
Viggo Hahnsson 99 1.69 10/1 UDM FIH 
 
P17 Längd 
Max Hejdenberg 98 6.28 28/2 IUSM FIH 
Victor Koch 98 6.03 22/2 Intersport FIH 
Linus Bertilsson 99 5.90 7/3 IUSM Örebro 
Arvid Ryberg 98 5.53 7/2 Kil 
Viggo Hahnsson 99 5.31 18/1 BWG Växjö 
Isac Andersson 99 4.74 18/1 BWG Växjö 
 
P17 Tresteg 
Max Hejdenberg 98 13.86 1/3 IUSM FIH 
Samuel Wiik 98 13.47 1/3 IUSM FIH 
Victor Koch 98 13.05 18/1 BWG Växjö 
Linus Bertilsson 99 12.80 8/3 IUSM Örebro 
Arvid Ryberg 98 12.56 18/1 BWG Växjö 
Isac Andersson 99 11.08 7/12 Julklappsjakten 
 
P15 60m 
Carl Bengtström 00 7.58 1/2  GIG FIH 
Tobias Carlryd 00 8.03 1/2  GIG FIH 
Felix Larsen Nilsson 00 8.07 1/2  GIG FIH 
Olof Ryberg 00 8.37 7/2 IUSM mk Norrköping 
 
P15 200m 
Carl Bengtström 00 23.68 8/3 IUSM Örebro 
Felix Larsen Nilsson 00 25.15 18/1 BWG Växjö 
Tobias Carlryd 00 26.64 1/2  GIG FIH 
Olof Ryberg 00 26.77 22/11 Adventsspelen FIH 

P15 400m 
Carl Bengtström 00 52.05 1/2  GIG FIH 

P15 600m 
Felix Larsen Nilsson 00 1.30.67 8/2 IUSM mk Norrköping 
Olof Ryberg 00 1.39.52 8/2 IUSM mk Norrköping 
 
P15 1000m 
Carl Bengtström 00 2.45.88 22/2 Intersport FIH 
Felix Larsen Nilsson 00 2.49.08 22/2 Intersport FIH 
 
P15 Häck 60m 



Felix Larsen Nilsson 00 9.04 10/1 UDM FIH 
Carl Bengtström 00 9.50 7/12 Julklappsjakten 
Olof Ryberg 00 9.86 10/1 UDM FIH 
Tobias Carlryd 00 10.44 7/12 Julklappsjakten 
 
P15 Höjd 
Felix Larsen Nilsson 00 1.72 10/1 UDM FIH 
Olof Ryberg 00 1.66 21/2 Intersport FIH 
 
P15 Stav 
Felix Larsen Nilsson 00 2.60 6/12 Julklappsjakten 
Olof Ryberg 00 2.40 1/2  GIG FIH 
 
P15 Längd 
Carl Bengtström 00 5.52 18/1 BWG Växjö 
Tobias Carlryd 00 5.50 18/1 BWG Växjö 
Olof Ryberg 00 5.23 18/1 BWG Växjö 
 
P15 Tresteg 
Carl Bengtström 00 12.51 17/1 BWG Växjö 
Tobias Carlryd 00 12.39 17/1 BWG Växjö 
 
P15 Kula 
Olof Ryberg 00 12.03 1/2  GIG FIH 
Felix Larsen Nilsson 00 10.66 8/2 IUSM mk Norrköping 
 
P15 Sjukamp 
Felix Larsen Nilsson 00 3.221 7-8/2 IUSM mk Norrköping 
Olof Ryberg 00 3.170 7-8/2 IUSM mk Norrköping 
 
P14 60m   - GM 8.05 
Anton Välkki 01 8.21 23/11 Adventsspelen FIH 
Erik Rolfö 01 8.55 1/2  GIG FIH 
Oliver Edman-Chrantz 01 8.89 10/1 UDM FIH 
 
P14 200m   - GM 26.80 
Anton Välkki 01 26.64 18/1 BWG Växjö 
Erik Rolfö 01 28.76 1/2  GIG FIH 
Oliver Edman-Chrantz 01 29.13 22/11 Adventsspelen FIH 
Albin Hermenius 01 32.22 1/2  GIG FIH 
 
P14 1000m – GM 3.13.00 
Anton Välkki 01 3.33.27 23/11 Adventsspelen FIH 
 
P14 Häck 60m – GM 10.50 
Anton Välkki 01 9.44 31/1 GIG FIH 
 
P14 Höjd   - GM 1.52 
Oliver Edman-Chrantz 01 1.61 10/1 UDM FIH 
Oliver Karlsson 01 1.59 23/11 Adventsspelen FIH 
Isak Hejdenberg 01 1.34 10/1 UDM FIH 
 
P14 Stav 
Erik Rolfö 01 2.53 14/3 Växjö GM 
Oliver Edman-Chrantz 01 2.50 15/1 Nordstan Gbg 
Anton Välkki 01 2.50 15/1 Nordstan Gbg 
 



P14 Längd   - GM 4.90 
Erik Rolfö 01 5.00 1/2  GIG FIH 
Anton Välkki 01 4.84 1/2  GIG FIH 
Oliver Edman-Chrantz 01 4.89 14/3 Växjö GM 
Oliver Karlsson 01 4.45 22/2 Intersport FIH 
 
P14 Tresteg   - GM 10.20 
Anton Välkki 01 10.86 31/1 GIG FIH 
Oliver Karlsson 01 10.77 31/1 GIG FIH 
Oliver Edman-Chrantz 01 9.99 6/12 Julklappsjakten 
 
P13 60m   - GM 8.55 
Albert Wallenthein 02 8.92 6/12 Julklappsjakten 
Lukas Edqvist 02 9.25 23/11 Adventsspelen FIH 
 
P13 300m 
Albert Wallenthein 02 48,9 19/10 Umatch 1 
 
P13 Höjd   - GM 1.43 
Lukas Edqvist 02 1.54 15/3 Växjö GM 
Albert Wallenthein 02 1.32 19/10 Umatch 1 
Elmer Evansson 02 1.32 17/1 BWG Växjö 
 
P13 Stav – GM 2.00 
Elmer Evansson 02 1.90 10/1 UDM FIH 
 
P13 Längd   - GM 4.70z 
Lukas Edqvist 02 4.71 6/12 Julklappsjakten 
Albert Wallenthein 02 3.97 6/12 Julklappsjakten 
Elmer Evansson 02 3.80 18/1 BWG Växjö 
 
P13 Tresteg   - GM 9.50z 
Elmer Evansson 02 8.38 23/11 Adventsspelen FIH 
 
P12 60m 
Isak Helgesson 03 8.73 6/12 Julklappsjakten 
Jakob Helgesson 03 9.07 1/2  GIG FI 
Sten Hagström 03 9.11 22/2 Intersport FIH 
Nils Thorin 03 9.59 22/11 Adventsspelen FIH 
Axel Nätstrand 03 9.59 1/2  GIG FIH 
 
P12 200m 
Isak Helgesson 03 29.97 21/2 Intersport FIH 
Jakob Helgesson 03 30.62 21/2 Intersport FIH 
Axel Nätstrand 03 32.07 21/2 Intersport FIH 
 
P12 300m 
Isak Helgesson 03 47,6 19/10 Umatch 1 
Felix Petrov 03 48,2 19/10 Umatch 1 
Jakob Helgesson 03 49,0 19/10 Umatch 1 
Nils Thorin 03 50,8 19/10 Umatch 1 
Axel Nätstrand 03 53,2 19/10 Umatch 1 
Anton Andersson 03 54,5 19/10 Umatch 1 
Love Söderpalm 03 56,8 19/10 Umatch 1 
 
P12 600m 
Jakob Helgesson 03 1.50.23 1/2  GIG FIH 



Felix Petrov 03 1,51,2 9/11 Umatch 2 
Isak Helgesson 03 1,53,1 9/11 Umatch 2 
Nils Thorin 03 1.53.93 22/2 Intersport FIH 
Love Söderpalm 03 2.08.24 1/2  GIG FIH 
Sten Hagström 03 2,08,9 9/11 Umatch 2 
Axel Nätstrand 03 2.12.38 1/2  GIG FIH 
 
P12 800m 
Jakob Helgesson 03 2.37.36 7/12 Julklappsjakten 
Nils Thorin 03 2.37.98 7/12 Julklappsjakten 
 
P12 Häck 60m 
Isak Helgesson 03 10.75 7/12 Julklappsjakten 
Jacob Helgesson 03 11.55 7/12 Julklappsjakten 
 
P12 Höjd 
Felix Petrov 03 1.40 22/11 Adventsspelen FIH 
Jakob Helgesson 03 1.38 22/2 Intersport FIH 
Nils Thorin 03 1.32 22/11 Adventsspelen FIH 
Isak Helgesson 03 1.32 1/2  GIG FIH 
Axel Nätstrand 03 1.12 19/10 Umatch 1 
Sten Hagström 03 1.12 22/11 Adventsspelen FIH 
Anton Andersson 03 1.02 19/10 Umatch 1 
Love Söderpalm 03 0.87 19/10 Umatch 1 
 
P12 Stav 
Sten Hagström 03 2.30 15/1 Nordstan Gbg 
 
P12 Längd 
Jakob Helgesson 03 4.35 1/2  GIG FIH 
Isak Helgesson 03 4.32 1/2  GIG FIH 
Felix Petrov 03 4.15 9/11 Umatch 2 
Sten Hagström 03 3.95 9/11 Umatch 2 
Nils Thorin 03 3.89 6/12 Julklappsjakten 
Anton Andersson 03 3.77 23/11 Adventsspelen FIH 
Axel Nätstrand 03 3.33 9/11 Umatch 2 
Love Söderpalm 03 2.83 9/11 Umatch 2 
 
P12 Kula (2kg) 
Isak Helgesson 03 7.88 22/3 Umatch FIH 
Jacob Helgesson 03 7.20 22/3 Umatch FIH 
Axel Nätstrand 03 6.84 22/3 Umatch FIH 
 
P11 60m 
Alex Apelgrim 04 8.78 6/12 Julklappsjakten 
Fred Genemo 04 9.26 22/11 Adventsspelen FIH 
Erik Wallenthein 04 9.76 6/12 Julklappsjakten 
Elliot Gustavsson 04 10.18 1/2  GIG FIH 
 
P11 300m 
Alex Apelgrim 04 50,3 19/10 Umatch 1 
Erik Wallenthein 04 54,7 19/10 Umatch 1 
Elliot Gustavsson 04 56,8 19/10 Umatch 1 
 
P11 600m 
Fred Genemo 04 1.53.17 7/12 Julklappsjakten 
Albin Hagstedt 04 2,15,7 9/11 Umatch 2 



 
P11 Höjd 
Elliot Gustavsson 04 0.98 7/12 Julklappsjakten 
Erik Wallenthein 04 0.97 19/10 Umatch 1 
Noah Blomqvist 08 0.85 24/1 Austin Texas USA 
 
P11 Längd 
Alex Apelgrim 04 4.51 6/12 Julklappsjakten 
Albin Hagstedt 04 3.47 9/11 Umatch 2 
Erik Wallenthein 04 3.37 6/12 Julklappsjakten 
Elliot Gustavsson 04 3.27 6/12 Julklappsjakten 
 
P11 Kula (2 kg) 
Ben Blomqvist 04 8.22 24/1 Austin Texas USA 
Elliot Gustavsson 04 7.20 22/3 Umatch FIH 
Noah Blomqvist 08 5.85 24/1 Austin Texas USA 
 
K 60m 
Rebecca Strand 99 7.91 8/3 IUSM Örebro 
Della Månsson 99 8.18 21/2 Intersport FIH 
Sandra Jonsson-Lorentsson 01 8.22 7/12 Julklappsjakten 
Terese Nätstrand 00 8.23 1/2  GIG FIH 
Alva Murtoniemi Gräbel 99 8.39 7/2 RödBlå Vinter FIH 
Mathilda Fogelberg 99 8.40 17/1 BWG Växjö 
Hanna Bergqvist 91 8.41 21/2 Intersport FIH 
Klara Mattsson 01 8.45 22/11 Adventsspelen FIH 
Judith Sjöman 99 8.48 22/11 Adventsspelen FIH 
Line Söderpalm 01 8.61 1/2  GIG FIH 
Emma Hamilton 99 8.67 7/12 Julklappsjakten 
 
K 200m 
Terese Nätstrand 00 26.30 7/3 IUSM Örebro 
Rebecca Strand 99 26.37 7/2 RödBlå Vinter FIH 
Sandra Jonsson-Lorentsson 01 26.79 31/1 GIG FIH 
Della Månsson 99 27.08 7/2 RödBlå Vinter FIH 
Alva Murtoniemi Gräbel 99 27.16 7/2 RödBlå Vinter FIH 
Judith Sjöman 99 27.33 23/11 Adventsspelen FIH 
Mathilda Fogelberg 99 27.45 7/2 RödBlå Vinter FIH 
Alexandra Pekic 00 27.48 10/1 UDM FIH 
Hanna Bergqvist 91 27.73 25/1 Pallas 
Klara Mattsson 01 28.02 23/11 Adventsspelen FIH 
Line Söderpalm 01 28.34 31/1 GIG FIH 
Jessica Floback 93 28.42 7/2 RödBlå Vinter FIH 
Linnea Bouroncle 99 28.89 23/11 Adventsspelen FIH 
Emma Hamilton 99 28.91 23/11 Adventsspelen FIH 
 
K 400m 
Judith Sjöman 99 61.01 1/2  GIG FIH 
Hanna Bergqvist 91 61.04 7/2 RödBlå Vinter FIH 
Rebecca Strand 99 61.20 1/2  GIG DIH 
Terese Nätstrand 00 61.56 1/2  GIG FIH 
Stina Nyström 99 64.74 17/1 BWG Växjö 
Linnea Bouroncle 99 64.86 1/2  GIG FIH 
Emma Hamilton 99 65.95 1/2  GIG FIH 

K 600m 
Judith Sjöman 99 1.43.64 7/2 IUSM Norrköping 



 
K 1500m 
Ronja Fjellner 89 4.29.22 22/2 ISM Sthlm 
Stina Nyström 99 5.29.22 24/1 Pallas Malmö 
Linnea Bouroncle 99 5.42.90 7/12 Julklappsjakten 

1 engelsk mile (1609m) 
Emma Dahl 91 4.55.35 14/2 Birmingham, Alabama 
 
K 3000m 
Emma Dahl 91 9.41.76 23/2 Birmingham, Alabama 
 
K 5000m 
Emma Dahl 91 16.48.94 24/2 Birmingham, Alabama 
 
K Höjd 
Vendela von Corswant 93 1.83 27/12 rt FIH 
Judith Sjöman 99 1.60 7/2 IUSM Norrköping 
Sandra Jonsson-Lorentsson 01 1.55 22/11 Adventsspelen FIH 
 
K Stav 
Michaela Meijer 93 4.55 6/3 IEM Prag CZE 
Thea Wängborg Nyberg 92 3.96 27/2 rt FIH 
Johanna Greger 94 3.60 7/3 rt FIH 
Emma Kuutti 98 3.10 18/1 Nordstan Gbg 
 
K Längd 
Judith Sjöman 99 5.46 1/2  GIG FIH 
Rebecca Strand 99 5.45 7/3 IUSM Örebro 
Alva Murtoniemi Gräbel 99 5.23 10/1 UDM FIH 
Terese Nätstrand 00 5.03 22/2 Intersport FIH 
Alexandra Pekic 00 4.76 22/2 Intersport FIH 
Sandra Jonsson-Lorentsson 01 4.75 1/2  GIG FIH 
Della Månsson 99 4.75 21/2 Intersport FIH 
Mathilda Fogelberg 99 4.73 10/1 UDM FIH 
 
K Tresteg 
Alva Murtoniemi Gräbel 99 11.09 18/1 BWG Växjö 
Judith Sjöman 99 11.07 8/3 IUSM Örebro 
Della Månsson 99 10.98 8/3 IUSM Örebro 
Rebecca Strand 99 10.91 22/2 Intersport FIH 
Alexandra Pekic 00 10.32 7/3 IUSM Örebro 
 
K 4x200m 
F16 (R Strand 99 – D Månsson 99 – M Fogelberg 99 – J Sjöman 99) 1.49.47 6/12 Julklappsjakten 
F15 (Sandra JL 01 – K Mattsson 01- A Pekic 00 – T Nätstrand 00) 1.52.32 6/12 Julklappsjakten 
F15 (L Söderpalm 01 – T Hohnér 01 – H Tellow 02 – J Kellnor 00) 1.56.06 6/12 Julklappsjakten 
F16 (Sandra JL 01 – E Hamilton 99 – L Bouroncle 99 – S Nyström 99) 1.56.11 6/12 Julklappsjakten 
 
F17 60m 
Rebecca Strand 99 7.91 8/3 IUSM Örebro 
Della Månsson 99 8.18 21/2 Intersport FIH 
Alva Murtoniemi Gräbel 99 8.39 7/2 RödBlå Vinter FIH 
Mathilda Fogelberg 99 8.40 17/1 BWG Växjö 
Judith Sjöman 99 8.48 22/11 Adventsspelen FIH 
Emma Hamilton 99 8.67 7/12 Julklappsjakten 
Lina Toremark 99 9.01 17/1 BWG Växjö 



Stina Nyström 99 9.09 22/11 Adventsspelen FIH 
 
F17 200m 
Rebecca Strand 99 26.37 7/2 RödBlå Vinter FIH 
Della Månsson 99 27.08 7/2 RödBlå Vinter FIH 
Alva Murtoniemi Gräbel 99 27.16 7/2 RödBlå Vinter FIH 
Judith Sjöman 99 27.33 23/11 Adventsspelen FIH 
Mathilda Fogelberg 99 27.45 7/2 RödBlå Vinter FIH 
Linnea Bouroncle 99 28.89 23/11 Adventsspelen FIH 
Emma Hamilton 99 28.91 23/11 Adventsspelen FIH 
Stina Nyström 99 30.06 23/11 Adventsspelen FIH 

F17 400m 
Judith Sjöman 99 61.01 1/2  GIG FIH 
Rebecca Strand 99 61.20 1/2  GIG DIH 
Stina Nyström 99 64.74 17/1 BWG Växjö 
Linnea Bouroncle 99 64.86 1/2  GIG FIH 
Emma Hamilton 99 65.95 1/2  GIG FIH 

K 600m 
Judith Sjöman 99 1.43.64 7/2 IUSM Norrköping 
 
F17 1500m 
Stina Nyström 99 5.29.22 24/1 Pallas Malmö 
Linnea Bouroncle 99 5.42.90 7/12 Julklappsjakten 
 
F17 Häck 60m 
Mathilda Fogelberg 99 9.26 7/3 IUSM Örebro 
Alva Murtoniemi Gräbel 99 9.57 22/2 Intersport FIH 
Judith Sjöman 99 9.75 7/2 IUSM Norrköping 
 
F17 Höjd 
Judith Sjöman 99 1.60 7/2 IUSM Norrköping 
 
F17 Längd 
Judith Sjöman 99 5.46 1/2  GIG FIH 
Rebecca Strand 99 5.45 7/3 IUSM Örebro 
Alva Murtoniemi Gräbel 99 5.23 10/1 UDM FIH 
Della Månsson 99 4.75 21/2 Intersport FIH 
Mathilda Fogelberg 99 4.73 10/1 UDM FIH 
Emma Hamilton 99 4.45 10/1 UDM FIH 
 
F17 Tresteg 
Alva Murtoniemi Gräbel 99 11.09 18/1 BWG Växjö 
Judith Sjöman 99 11.07 8/3 IUSM Örebro 
Della Månsson 99 10.98 8/3 IUSM Örebro 
Rebecca Strand 99 10.91 22/2 Intersport FIH 

F17 Kula (3 kg) 
Judith Sjöman 99 9.89 7/2 IUSM Norrköping 
 
F17 Femkamp 
Judith Sjöman 99 3.360 7/2 IUSM Norrköping 
 
F15 60m 
Terese Nätstrand 00 8.23 1/2  GIG FIH 
Alexandra Pekic 00 8.26 10/1 UDM FIH 



Nathalie Nyström 00 8.87 7/12 Julklappsjakten 
Jenny Kellnor 00 9.10 22/11 Adventsspelen FIH 
 
F15 200m 
Terese Nätstrand 00 26.30 7/3 IUSM Örebro 
Alexandra Pekic 00 27.48 10/1 UDM FIH 
Nathalie Nyström 00 29.55 10/1 UDM FIH 
Jenny Kellnor 00 29.96 23/11 Adventsspelen FIH 
Linnea Hovtun 00 31.81 18/1 BWG Växjö 
 
F15 400m 
Terese Nätstrand 00 61.56 1/2  GIG FIH 
 
F15 1000m 
Terese Nätstrand 00 3.14.59 7/12 Julklappsjakten 
Alexandra Pekic 00 3.18.09 17/1 BWG Växjö 
Moa Thorin 00 3.28.76 7/12 Julklappsjakten 
Linnea Hovtun 00 3.57.00 17/1 BWG Växjö 
 
F15 Häck 60m 
Terese Nätstrand 00 9.13 8/3 IUSM Örebro 
 
F15 Längd 
Terese Nätstrand 00 5.03 22/2 Intersport FIH 
Alexandra Pekic 00 4.76 22/2 Intersport FIH 
Nathalie Nyström 00 4.50 10/1 UDM FIH 
Moa Thorin 00 4.07 1/2  GIG FIH 
Jenny Kellnor 00 4.03 10/1 UDM FIH 
 
F15 Tresteg 
Alexandra Pekic 00 10.32 7/3 IUSM Örebro 
Jenny Kellnor 00 8.34 22/11 Adventsspelen FIH 
 
F14 60m – GM 8.40 
Sandra Jonsson-Lorentsson 01 8.22 7/12 Julklappsjakten 
Klara Mattsson 01 8.45 22/11 Adventsspelen FIH 
Line Söderpalm 01 8.61 1/2  GIG FIH 
Annie Lundin 01 8.82 21/2 Intersport FIH 
Tindra Honnér 01 8.86 22/11 Adventsspelen FIH 
Nike Thanner 01 8.87 22/11 Adventsspelen FIH 
 
F14 200m – GM 28.20 
Sandra Jonsson-Lorentsson 01 26.79 31/1 GIG FIH 
Klara Mattsson 01 28.02 23/11 Adventsspelen FIH 
Line Söderpalm 01 28.34 31/1 GIG FIH 
Nike Thanner 01 29.25 18/1 BWG Växjö 
Tindra Honnér 01 29.46 7/12 Julklappsjakten 
 
F14 Häck 60m – GM 10.10 
Sandra Jonsson-Lorentsson 01 10.06 6/12 Julklappsjakten 
Tindra Honnér 01 11.02 6/12 Julklappsjakten 
 
F14 Höjd – GM 1.44 
Sandra Jonsson-Lorentsson 01 1.55 22/11 Adventsspelen FIH 
 
F14 Längd – GM 4.60 
Sandra Jonsson-Lorentsson 01 4.75 1/2  GIG FIH 



Tindra Honnér 01 4.43 18/1 BWG Växjö 
Klara Mattsson 01 4.38 21/2 Intersport FIH 
Nike Thanner 01 4.31 18/1 BWG Växjö 
Annie Lundin 01 4.24 18/1 BWG Växjö 
Line Söderpalm 01 4.09 23/11 Adventsspelen FIH 
Filippa Ekman 01 4.00 10/1 UDM FIH 
Johanna Ekman 01 3.45 10/1 UDM FIH 
 
F14 Tresteg – GM 9.60 
Tindra Honnér 01 9.69 15/3 Växjö GM 
 
F13 60m   - GM 8.55 
Hedda Tellow 02 8.59 7/12 Julklappsjakten 
 
F13 200m   - GM 29.00 
Hedda Tellow 02 28.96 7/12 Julklappsjakten 
 
F13 Höjd   - GM 1.41 
Hedda Tellow 02 1.45 6/12 Julklappsjakten 
Alice Rasmusson 02 1.38 21/2 Intersport FIH 
 
F13 Längd   - GM 4.70z 
Hedda Tellow 02 4.71 23/11 Adventsspelen FIH 
Alice Rasmusson 02 4.30 23/11 Adventsspelen FIH 
 
F13 Tresteg   - GM 9.60z 
Alice Rasmusson 02 9.30 22/11 Adventsspelen FIH 

F13 Kula (2 kg) 
Hedda Tellow 02 7.50 23/11 Adventsspelen FIH 
 
F12 60m 
Sofie Hammarström 03 8.97 1/2  GIG FIH 
Svea Millborn Gustavsson 03 9.72 7/12 Julklappsjakten  
Alva Bengtström 03 9.77 23/11 Adventsspelen FIH 
Linn Johansson 03 9.97 23/11 Adventsspelen FIH 
Victoria Thulin 03 10.08 23/11 Adventsspelen FIH 
Emilia Hultgren 03 10.63 7/12 Julklappsjakten 
 
F12 200m 
Linn Johansson 03 33.48 22/2 Intersport FIH 
 
F12 600m  
Elisaveta Perfiliev 03 2.01.34 22/11 Adventsspelen FIH 
Alva Bengtström 03 2.15.29 22/11 Adventsspelen FIH 
Emilia Hultgren 03 2.21.08 1/2  GIG FIH 
Victoria Thulin 03 2,24,6 19/10 Umatch 1 
Julia Palm 03 2,24,6 19/10 Umatch 1 
Linn Johansson 03 2,31,5 19/10 Umatch 1 
 
F12 Höjd 
Linn Johansson 03 1.20 21/2 Intersport FIH 
Emilia Hultgren 03 0.90 23/11 Adventsspelen FIH 
 
F12 Längd 
Linn Johansson 03 3.73 7/12 Julklappsjakten 
Alva Bengtström 03 3.68 17/1 BWG Växjö 



Svea Millborn Gustavsson 03 3.66 22/11 Adventsspelen FIH 
Victoria Thulin 03 3.39 7/12 Julklappsjakten 
Julia Palm 03 3.35 19/10 Umatch 1 
Emilia Hultgren 03 2.92 7/12 Julklappsjakten 
Hanna Thulin 03 2.88 22/11 Adventsspelen FIH  
Maria Samuelsson 03 2.82 22/2 Intersport FIH 
 
F12 Tresteg 
Svea Millborn Gustavsson 03 7.49 6/12 Julklappsjakten 
Linn Johansson 03 7.28 23/11 Adventsspelen FIH 
Victoria Thulin 03 7.19 23/11 Adventsspelen FIH 
 
F12 Kula (2 kg) 
Linn Johansson 03 6.38 9/11 Umatch 2 
Victoria Thulin 03 6.00 7/12 Julklappsjakten 
Alva Bengtström 03 5.65 18/1 BWG Växjö 
Svea Millborn 03 5.20 9/11 Umatch 2 
Emilia Hultgren 03 4.68 7/12 Julklappsjakten 
Hanna Thulin 03 4.51 7/12 Julklappsjakten 
Hanna Segerdahl 03 4.42 9/11 Umatch 2 
 
F11 60m 
Cajsa Stina Strand 04 9.68 17/1 BWG Växjö 
Vivianna Namuddu 04 9.79 7/12 Julklappsjakten 
Nellie Eriksson 05 10.09 7/12 Julklappsjakten 
Elna Wester 05 10.12 7/12 Julklappsjakten 
Tyra Wikestam 04 10.23 1/2  GIG FIH 
Matilda Drakenås 04 10.27 21/2 Intersport FIH 
Olivia Gårdhagen 04 10.35 23/11 Adventsspelen FIH 
Bella Holmudden 04 10.74 23/11 Adventsspelen FIH 
Lisa Siewertz 05 11.85 7/12 Julklappsjakten 
Matilda Bloom 05 12.78 23/11 Adventsspelen FIH 
 
F11 600m 
Elna Wester 05 2.11.15 22/11 Adventsspelen FIH 
Tyra Wikestam 04 2.17.43 21/2 Intersport FIH 
Matilda Drakenås 04 2.18.62 21/2 Intersport FIH 
Ebba Francois 04 2.20.28 6/12 Julklappsjakten 
Ketsia Mumbongo 05 2,28,0 19/10 Umatch 1 
 
F11 Höjd 
Cajsa Stina Strand 04 1.22 23/11 Adventsspelen FIH 
Nellie Eriksson 05 1.12 22/3 Umatch FIH 
Ebba Francois 04 1.06 23/11 Adventsspelen FIH 
Bella Holmudden 04 1.06 23/11 Adventsspelen FIH 
Tyra Wikestam 04 1.02 22/3 Umatch FIH 
 
F11 Längd 
Cajsa Stina Strand 04 3.84 7/12 Julklappsjakten 
Vivianna Namuddu 04 3.59 7/12 Julklappsjakten 
Ketsia Mumbongo 05 3.55 19/10 Umatch 1 
Tyra Wikestam 04 3.48 7/12 Julklappsjakten 
Nellie Eriksson 05 3.39 19/10 Umatch 1 
Elna Wester 05 3.37 6/12 Julklappsjakten 
Matilda Drakenås 04 3.35 1/2  GIG FIH 
Olivia Gårdhagen 04 3.16 19/10 Umatch 1 
Ebba Francois 04 2.84 19/10 Umatch 1 



Olivia Reis 04 2.81 19/10 Umatch 1 
Lisa Siewertz 05 2.50 19/10 Umatch 1 
 
F11 Kula 
Olivia Gårdhagen 04 6.12 9/11 Umatch 2 
Cajsa Stina Strand 04 5.27 22/11 Adventsspelen FIH 
Matilda Blom 05 4.83 9/11 Umatch 2 
Bella Holmudden 04 4.70 9/11 Umatch 2 
Tyra Wikestam 04 4.60 9/11 Umatch 2 
Lisa Siewertz 05 4.58 7/12 Julklappsjakten 
Matilda Drakenäs 04 4.19 22/11 Adventsspelen FIH 
Nellie Eriksson 05 3.93 9/11 Umatch 2 
Olivia Reis 05 3.91 9/11 Umatch 2 
Elna Wester 05 3.28 9/11 Umatch 2 
 
 
 
 
 


